
$300.00

$350.00

$450.00

$50.00

$80.00

$120.00

$80.00

$35.00

$150.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00
$55.00

Additions $270.00

$130.00

$150.00

$150.00

Basement Remodel $150.00

Electrical Service $75.00

Electrical $100.00

Plumbing $100.00

Heating-A.C.Change $75.00

$130.00

$50.00

$50.00

$80.00

$75.00

$50.00
$75.00

Escrow Fee $500.00

$35.00

$50.00

$125.00

Base Fee of $80 plus .04 per square foot

Commercial New construction and Remodeling

Base fee of $200 

Township fee

Culvert Permit

plus .05 per square foot

Commercial Plumbing Permit 

Base Fee of $80 plus $6 per fixture

Commercial Electrical Permit

Deck

Required on all New Homes & Manufactured Housing

Siding 

Misc. Permit-One Inspection

Escrow required on all new construction projects

Windows with header change

Misc. Permit-No Inspection

Fire Number Sign All new homes 

Plumbing 
Erosion Control

Dwelling Remodeling or Additions

Attached Garage All Inclusive

All Inclusive

State of WI. Stamp

New Manufactured Dwellings

Base Fee

Electrical Service

Electrical

Permit #

BRIL-

Electrical Service

Electrical

Plumbing 

Heating/A.C.

Town of Brillion  Fee Schedule revised 12-20-17

Address of Project:

New 1 & 2 Family Dwellings

2000 to 5000 Sq. Ft. 

5000 Sq. Ft. or more

Up to 2000 Sq. Ft.

Owner/Contractor:

* Additional permit that maybe required for: County Land 

Use, Township Zoning, Sanitary Permits

Total:

Payable to Town of Brillion

All Inclusive

Remodel-less than $10,000

Remodel-more than $10,000

All Inclusive

All Inclusive

Replacement Windows

Siding & Windows together

Misc. Commerical $4.00 per thousand cost of project

Electrical Service-Permanent or Temporary 200 amp or less $55

Electrical Service 200 amp or larger $80

Commercial HVAC Permit

Base fee of $80 plus .04 per square foot


