Town of B	rillion Fee Schedule revised 12-20-17	Permit #
Address of Project:	Owner/Contractor:	
New 1 & 2 Family D	wellings	BRIL-
Up to 2000 Sq. Ft.	\$300.00	
2000 to 5000 Sq. Ft.	\$350.00	
5000 Sq. Ft. or more	\$450.00	
Electrical Service	\$50.00	
Electrical	\$80.00	
Plumbing	\$120.00	
Heating/A.C.	\$80.00	
State of WI. Stamp	\$35.00	
New Manufactured D	Dwellings	
Base Fee	\$150.00	
Electrical Service	\$55.00	
Electrical	\$55.00	
Plumbing	\$55.00	
Erosion Control	<u>\$55.00</u>	
Dwelling Remodeling of	or Additions	
Additions	\$270.00 All Inclusive	
Remodel-less than \$10,000	\$130.00 All Inclusive	
Remodel-more than \$10,000) \$150.00 All Inclusive	
Attached Garage	\$150.00 All Inclusive	
Basement Remodel	\$150.00 All Inclusive	
Electrical Service	\$75.00	
Electrical	\$100.00	
Plumbing	\$100.00	
Heating-A.C.Change	\$75.00	
Deck	\$130.00	
Siding	\$50.00	
Replacement Windows	\$50.00	
Siding & Windows together	\$80.00	
Windows with header chang	je \$75.00	
Misc. Permit-No Inspection	\$50.00	
Misc. Permit-One Inspection		
	truction and Remodeling	
	5 per square foot	
	lumbing Permit	
	6 per fixture	
	Electrical Permit	
•	per square foot	
	nt or Temporary 200 amp or less \$55	
Electrical Service 200 am		
Commercial HVAC Permit		
	per square foot	
Misc. Commerical \$4.00 p		
	D Escrow required on all new construction projects	
Fire Number Sign \$35.00	All new homes	
Culvert Permit \$50.00		
Township fee \$125.00	Required on all New Homes & Manufactured Housing	
* Additional permit that may	oe required for: County Land Total:	

^{*} Additional permit that maybe required for: County Land Use, Township Zoning, Sanitary Permits

Payable to Town of Brillion